
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,   

      PADANNAKAD,KANHANGAD   

             ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Commerce      

Name of the HOD      : Mrs. Jeslin T D 

Signature:                      Week Days: From 11-06-2020 to16-06-2020  

            

Name of the           

Teacher 

Topic Conducted  Class Date Time Name of 

Online 

Platform 

Used 

Number 

of 

Students 

attended 

Remarks 

Prof. 

Purushothaman 

Vatakke Veetil 

 

Miss.Deepika M 

 

Miss. Veena V 

 

 

 

Introduction to Final Accounts 

of Companies 

 

 

Introduction to Auditing 

 

Introduction to Final Accounts 

of Companies 

5th Sem.Bcom-Co-

Op. 

 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Fin. 

5th Sem.Bcom Fin. 

11-06-

2020 

 

 

11-06-

2020 

11-06-

2020 

11 to 

11.45 

 

 

11.45 

to 

12.20 

12.25 

to 1 

pm 

Zoom 

 

 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

24 

 

 

 

18 

 

18 

 

 

 

Prof.Purushothaman 

Vatakke Veetil 

 

Mrs. Jeslin T D.  

 

Miss. Veena V 

 

Mr.Sarath P 

 

 

 

 

Miss.Deepika M 

Statement of Profit and Loss  

 

 

Introduction to Cost 

Accounting 

 

Statement of Profit and Loss 

 

Introduction to GST 

 

 

 

 

5th Sem.BCom. 

Co-Op. 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Co-Op. 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Fin. 

5th Sem B Com. 

Fin. 

 

 

5th Sem.Bcom. 

Fin. 

 

12-06-

2020 

 

12-06-

2020 

12-06-

2020 

12-06-

2020 

 

 

 

12-06-

9.30 to 

10.30 

 

12.30 

to 1.15 

9.30 to 

10.15 

10.30 

to 

11.15 

 

 

11.30 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

 

 

 

 

Zoom 

32 

 

 

34 

 

36 

 

34 

 

 

 

 

35 

 



Meaning and features of 

Auditing 

 

 

2020 to 

12.15 

Prof. 

Purushothaman 

Vatakke Veetil 

 

Miss.Haritha P V 

 

 

Mrs. Saranya 

 

 

Miss. Veena V 

 

 

Mrs. Bineetha 

 

 

Mr.Sarath P 

 

 

Format of Statement of Profit 

and Loss 

 

 

Clubbing of income 

 

 

Introduction to Co-operative 

Societies Act, 1904 and 1912 

 

Balance Sheet 

 

 

Introduction, features and 

objectives of Cost Accounting 

 

GST 

5th Sem.Bcom. 

Co-Op. 

 

 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Co-Op. 

 

5thSem’BCom 

Co-op. 

 

5th Sem.Bcom. 

Fin.  

 

5thSemBCom. 

Fin. 

 

5th Sem. 

Bcom.Fin. 

15-06-

2020 

 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

9.30 to 

10.30 

 

 

10.45 

to 

11.30 

11.45 

to 

12.30 

9.30 to 

10.15 

 

10.30 

to 

11.15 

11.30 

to 

12.15 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

38 

 

 

 

36 

 

 

30 

 

 

38 

 

 

36 

 

 

34 

 

Prof. 

Purushothaman 

Vatakke Veetil 

 

Mrs. Jeslin T D 

 

 

Mrs. Deepika M  

 

 

Mr.Sarath P 

 

Statement of Profit and Loss -

Solving problems 

 

 

Objectives and Limitations of 

Cost Accounting 

 

 

Functions and Scope of 

Auditing 

 

Evolution of GST 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Co-op. 

 

5th Sem. Bcom. 

Co-op. 

 

5thSemBCom.Fin 

 

 

5thSemBCom. 

Fin. 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

9.30 to 

10.30 

 

10.45 

to 

11.30 

 

9.30 to 

10.15 

 

10.30 

to 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

33 

 

 

31 

 

 

36 

 

 

36 

 

 

 



 

 

Miss. Veena V 

 

 

 

 

 

Balance Sheet and Special 

Items 

 

 

 

 

5thSemBCom.Fin. 

 

 

16-06- 

2020 

11.15 

 

11.30 

to 

12.40 

 

 

Zoom 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

 


