## C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,

## PADANNAKAD,KANHANGAD

## ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: Department of Commerce

Name of the HOD : Mrs. Jeslin T D

Signature: Week Days: From 11-06-2020 to16-06-2020

Name of the	<b>Topic Conducted</b>	Class	Date	Time	Name of	Number	Remarks
Teacher	-				Online	of	
					Platform	Students	
					Used	attended	
Prof.	<b>Introduction to Final Accounts</b>	5th Sem.Bcom-Co-	11-06-	11 to	Zoom	24	
Purushothaman	of Companies	Op.	2020	11.45			
Vatakke Veetil	_	_					
		5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom.					
Miss.Deepika M	Introduction to Auditing	Fin.	11-06-	11.45	Zoom	18	
	_	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.Bcom Fin.	2020	to			
Miss. Veena V	<b>Introduction to Final Accounts</b>		11-06-	12.20	Zoom	18	
	of Companies		2020	12.25			
				to 1			
				pm			
<b>Prof.Purushothaman</b>	Statement of Profit and Loss	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.BCom.	12-06-	9.30 to	Zoom	32	
Vatakke Veetil		Co-Op.	2020	10.30			
		5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom.					
Mrs. Jeslin T D.	Introduction to Cost	Co-Op.	12-06-	12.30	Zoom	34	
	Accounting	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom.	2020	to 1.15			
Miss. Veena V	_	Fin.	12-06-	9.30 to	Zoom	36	
	Statement of Profit and Loss	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem B Com.	2020	10.15			
Mr.Sarath P		Fin.	12-06-	10.30	Zoom	34	
	Introduction to GST		2020	to			
				11.15			
		5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.Bcom.					
		Fin.					
Miss.Deepika M			12-06-	11.30	Zoom	35	

	Meaning and features of Auditing		2020	to 12.15		
Prof. Purushothaman Vatakke Veetil	Format of Statement of Profit and Loss	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.Bcom. Co-Op.	15-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	38
Miss.Haritha P V	Clubbing of income	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom. Co-Op.	15-06- 2020	10.45 to 11.30	Zoom	36
Mrs. Saranya	Introduction to Co-operative Societies Act, 1904 and 1912	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem'BCom Co-op.	15-06- 2020	11.45 to 12.30	Zoom	30
Miss. Veena V	<b>Balance Sheet</b>	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.Bcom. Fin.	15-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.15	Zoom	38
Mrs. Bineetha	Introduction, features and objectives of Cost Accounting	5 <sup>th</sup> SemBCom. Fin.	15-06- 2020	10.30 to 11.15	Zoom	36
Mr.Sarath P	GST	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom.Fin.	15-06- 2020	11.30 to 12.15	Zoom	34
Prof. Purushothaman Vatakke Veetil	Statement of Profit and Loss - Solving problems	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom. Co-op.	16-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.30	Zoom	33
Mrs. Jeslin T D	Objectives and Limitations of Cost Accounting	5 <sup>th</sup> Sem. Bcom. Co-op.	16-06- 2020	10.45 to 11.30	Zoom	31
Mrs. Deepika M	Functions and Scope of	5thSemBCom.Fin	16-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.15	Zoom	36
Mr.Sarath P	Auditing  Evolution of GST	5thSemBCom. Fin.	16-06- 2020	10.30 to	Zoom	36

Miss. Veena V	Balance Sheet and Special Items	5thSemBCom.Fin.	16-06- 2020	11.15 11.30 to 12.40	Zoom	36	